
12mm Thick

Finishes - PET - EchoPanel.

542 Charcoal

447 Slate

908 Cream500 Off White 454 Mushroom

442 Grey 444 Smoke

101 Frost

402 Pebble

550 Onyx 276 Lavender 576 Magenta 274 Orchid

269 Wine 193 Rouge 167 Cinnamon 295 Mandarin 487 Blush

Watts Commercial Furniture
350a Edgar St
Bankstown NSW 2200
PO Box 275 Condell Park 2200
ABN: 54 064 557 893

p: 02 9771 3966
wcf.com.au
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accounts.watts@wcf.com.au

Watts Commercial Furniture reserves the right to 
change any or all details without prior notice. Every 
effort has been made to ensure the information is 
accurate at the time of printing.
July 2023

Please refer to a physical sample.
Colours are for an indicative reference only. 
Actual colour and finish may vary slightly.

Approved Supplier for the NSW 
Government, under the Office 
Furniture Scheme SCM0771.

468 Vanilla

580 Sage
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381 Lime Splice384 Olive 579 Pistachio 124 Ochre

330 Ivy 349 Vineyard 338 Jade 325 Viridian

660 Coronet365 Navy 633 Pacific 551 Duck Egg

12mm Thick

Finishes - PET - EchoPanel.
Please refer to a physical sample.
Colours are for an indicative reference only. 
Actual colour and finish may vary slightly.



Watts Commercial Furniture
350a Edgar St
Bankstown NSW 2200
PO Box 275 Condell Park 2200
ABN: 54 064 557 893

p: 02 9771 3966
wcf.com.au
sales.watts@wcf.com.au
accounts.watts@wcf.com.au

Watts Commercial Furniture reserves the right to 
change any or all details without prior notice. Every 
effort has been made to ensure the information is 
accurate at the time of printing.
July 2023

542 Charcoal

447 Slate

908 Cream500 Off White 454 Mushroom

442 Grey

101 Frost

402 Pebble 550 Onyx

274 Orchid 269 Wine 167 Cinnamon 487 Blush

468 Vanilla

580 Sage

384 Olive 124 Ochre 330 Ivy 365 Navy

24mm Thick

Finishes - PET - EchoPanel.
Please refer to a physical sample.
Colours are for an indicative reference only. 
Actual colour and finish may vary slightly.

633 Pacific


